
Easts Leisure and Golf

Sunday, 22 March 2026

Competition Presentation Report

Competition : Medley Individual Stableford

Type : Stableford

Total Entrants : 97Course : GA Temp Course (12 Green)

Description : Play the Ball as it Lies

PCCTime Of Day Tee BlocksGender

PCC Groups :

0.0All Day White, MenMale

New GA
H/C

PrizeDaily
H/C

ScoreNameRan PCC

$75.00Mick Mayo 71 420.0

Overall Winners

$65.00Henry Harrison 202 410.0

$55.00Ashton Darcy 193 400.0

$45.00Justin Mc Elhenny 124 39 C/B0.0

$35.00Neil Crittenden 135 39 C/B0.0

$25.00Guy Melmeth 86 39 C/B0.0

$3.00Mick Mayo 71 420.0

Place Getters

$3.00Henry Harrison 202 410.0

$3.00Ashton Darcy 193 400.0

$3.00Justin Mc Elhenny 124 39 C/B0.0

$3.00Neil Crittenden 135 39 C/B0.0

$3.00Guy Melmeth 86 39 C/B0.0

$3.00Bayley McGill 147 39 C/B0.0

$3.00Kurt Evans 248 390.0

$3.00Michael Huggins 149 380.0

$3.00Nathan Richens 1410 38 C/B0.0

$3.00Paul Thornton 1411 380.0

$3.00Kobe Bunt 2112 37 C/B0.0

$3.00Todd Juergens 1113 37 C/B0.0
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New GA
H/C

PrizeDaily
H/C

ScoreNameRan PCC

$3.00Brooklyn Darcy 2514 37 C/B0.0

$3.00Simon Penfold 2515 37 C/B0.0

$3.00Cameron Cousins 1616 37 C/B0.0

$3.00Cooper Saxby 1417 37 C/B0.0

$3.00Andrew Swan 718 37 C/B0.0

$3.00Charles Willacy 2119 37 C/B0.0

$3.00Sam Jugovac 1320 37 C/B0.0

$3.00Michael Caldwell 1221 370.0

$3.00
Horizons Golf Resort

Morgan Dombkins 322 36 C/B0.0

$3.00Simon Dillon 323 36 C/B0.0

$3.00Bryce Lucas 1624 36 C/B0.0

$3.00Carl McCullum 2025 36 C/B0.0

$3.00
Merewether Golf Club

Alex Livingston 526 36 C/B0.0

$3.00Ben Swanson 1027 36 C/B0.0

$3.00Nicholas Roberts 1828 36 C/B0.0

$3.00Barrett Donald 1529 360.0

$3.00Benjamin Darcy 1730 35 C/B0.0

$3.00Robert Baker 1331 35 C/B0.0

$3.00JJ Maritz 1732 35 C/B0.0

$3.00
Bulahdelah Golf Club

Joshua Small 833 35 C/B0.0

$3.00Greg Turner 1234 35 C/B0.0

$3.00Clay O'Brien 2435 35 C/B0.0

$3.00Ryan Threlfo 1636 35 C/B0.0

$3.00Matthew Berry 2137 35 C/B0.0

$3.00Gavin Berry 2538 35 C/B0.0

$3.00Luke Winkelman 739 350.0

$3.00Darren Monroe 1040 34 C/B0.0

$3.00Hugo Palmer 941 34 C/B0.0

$3.00Neil Hitchenor 1242 34 C/B0.0

$3.00Sam Garnham 543 34 C/B0.0

$3.00Orey Dorn 1344 34 C/B0.0

$3.00Mark Whitchurch 1245 340.0

$3.00Nathan Caldwell 1146 33 C/B0.0
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Nearest to Pin
Hole Name Prize Description

Benjamin Darcy17 8 Balls NTP ( Hole 17 ) 73 cm

Joshua Small19 8 Balls NTP ( Hole 19 ) 40 cm
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